

GREENWICH COLLEGE PRICE LIST

Management Courses

Hospitality Courses

Health & Care Courses

VET Sample Timetables

Accomodation & Other Fees



MANAGEMENT COURSES





MANAGEMENT COURSES

SYDNEY • MELBOURNE • BRISBANE • GOLD COAST • PERTH • ADELAIDE

CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION (WEEKS)	TERMS	SYDNEY	MELBOURNE	PERTH	BRISBANE	GOLD COAST	ADELAIDE
BSB20120	Certificate II in Workplace Skills	24	3	\$3,300 (\$	1,100/term)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	40 – 44	5	\$	5,500 (\$1,100/tern	n)	\$	4,500 (\$900/term	n)
BSB50120	Diploma of Business (Digital Transformation)	48 - 52	6	\$6,600 (\$1,100/term)		\$	5,400 (\$900/term	1)	
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership & Management	40 – 44	5	\$5,500 (\$1,100/term)		\$4,500 (\$900/term)		1)	
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership & Management	48 – 52	6	\$	6,600 (\$1,100/tern	n)	\$	5,400 (\$900/tern	1)
BSB60420	Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management	48 - 52	6	\$7,000 (1 x \$1,100 + 5 x \$1,180/term)		\$5,550 (1 x \$900 + 5 x \$930/term)			
BSB40920	Certificate IV in Project Management Practice	40 – 44	5	\$	5,500 (\$1,100/tern	n)	\$4,500 (\$900/term)		n)
BSB50820	Diploma of Project Management	48 – 52	6	\$	6,600 (\$1,100/tern	0/term) \$5,400 (\$900/term)		1)	
BSB60720	Advanced Diploma of Program Management	48 – 52	6	\$7,000 (1 x \$1,100 + 5 x \$1,18	30/term)	\$5,550 (1 x \$900 + 5 x \$930/term)		0/term)
BSB40820	Certificate IV in Marketing & Communication	40 – 44	5	\$	5,500 (\$1,100/tern	n)	\$	4,500 (\$900/tern	1)
BSB50620	Diploma of Marketing & Communication	48 – 52	6	\$	6,600 (\$1,100/tern	n)	\$	5,400 (\$900/term	n)
BSB80120	Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	48 – 52	6	\$	9,000 (\$1,500/terr	n)	\$	9,000 (\$1,500/terr	n)



MANAGEMENT COURSES

PRICELIST & ENROLMENT REQUIREMENTS

	FEES							
APPLICATION FEE	\$240 Non-refundable	ASSESSMENT RESIT FEE	\$140 See student handbook for available exemp	otions. \$270 if no submission				
MATERIAL FEE PER COURSE	\$250 Non-refundable administration fee + 30% of the cost of each unit assessed \$120 Non-refundable	OSHC FEE Valid for applications recieved from the 1st of March 2017	Ahm Health Insurance Please visit www.ahmoshc.com.au/get-a-quote for more information on pricing Medibank Private Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information about Medibank Pricing	OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants The College arranges Single & Family OSHC through Ahm Health Insurance & Couple OSHC through Medibank Private All fees are subject to change without notice For full terms & conditions, please refer to www.medibank. com.au or www.ahmoshc.com.au				
CREDIT TRANSFER FEE	\$0	CREDIT CARD FEE	1% Surcharge					

OTHER FEES

- Change course (ELICOS to VET / VET to VET) requires CoE variation \$100
- Change campus requires CoE variation \$100
 Other CoE variations (including deferral, suspension & cancellation) \$100
- Holiday requests (requiring a CoE change) \$100
 Splitting payments of fees (requires payment rescheduling in STARS) \$100
- Installment plan (as described in the relevant form) \$100 per installment
- Outstanding fees arrangement (requires rescheduling in STARS) \$100
- Late payment fee 2 weeks after the due date \$100

Note: Prices and dates are subject to change. Applicants must meet relevant entry requirements for Greenwich College to issue a letter of offer. To apply visit greenwichcollege.ed.au/how_to_apply. All applications must be sent to admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au.

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS					
ENTRY REQUIREMENTS	DIRECT ENTRY				
Students must be 18 years of age and over at the time of study	Students who have successfully completed the following courses with Greenwich College: General English (Upper Intermediate*), English for Business, Cambridge PET*, FCE, CAE, EVS, EAP & IELTS*				
All learners must have completed year 10 or equivalent (Certificates & Diplomas) and year 12 or equivalent (Advanced & Graduate Diploma)	Students who have successfully completed at least 8 weeks of General English (Upper Intermediate to Advanced) as per the direct entry flyer of other ELICOS colleges				
IELTS 4.5 (Certificate II) and 5.5 (Certificate IV & Diploma / Advanced Diploma)	Students on passing the Greenwich College Placement Test				

^{*}With exit point of 5.5 or higher

Greenwich College

 $green wich college. edu. au \\ \bullet info@green wich college. edu. au$

ABN 31 114 584 904 · CRICOS CODE 02672K · RTO 91153

HOSPITALITY COURSES





HOSPITALITY COURSES

SYDNEY • MELBOURNE • BRISBANE • GOLD COAST • PERTH

	ACCELERATED CULINARY PROGRAM (ACP)									
CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION (WEEKS)	TERMS	MATERIAL FEE	PERTH	MELBOURNE	SYDNEY	BRISBANE	GOLD COAST	
SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	84	10	\$1,400	\$16,000 (\$1,600/term)		\$1	\$14,000 (\$1,400/term)		
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management Specialising in Culinary	26	3	Free	\$4,500 (\$1,500/term)		\$3,900 (\$1,300/term)		n)	
	TOTAL PACKAGE	110	13	\$1,400	\$20,500		\$17,900			

	EXECUTIVE CHEF TRAINING (ECT)									
CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION (WEEKS)	TERMS	MATERIAL FEE	PERTH	MELBOURNE	SYDNEY	BRISBANE	GOLD COAST	
SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	84	10	\$1,400	\$16,000 (\$1,600/term)		\$14,000 (\$1,400/term)			
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management Specialising in Culinary	26	3	Free	\$4,500 (\$1	\$4,500 (\$1,500/term)		\$3,900 (\$1,300/term)		
SIT60322	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management Specialising in Culinary	32	4	Free	\$6,000 (\$1,500/term)		\$5,200 (\$1,300/term)		٦)	
	TOTAL PACKAGE	144	17	\$1,400	\$26	5,500		\$23,100		

			INTAKE DATES			
2024	8 th January	4 th March	29 th April	24 th June	19 th August	14 th October

This is valid from the 1st of January 2024. Greenwich College reserves the right to make changes to the current promotions with 30 days notice. All applications must be recieved by 31st of March 2024.

Greenwich College

ABN 31 114 584 904 • **CRICOS CODE** 02672K • **RTO** 91153

greenwichcollege.edu.au • info@greenwichcollege.edu.au



HOSPITALITY COURSES

GENERAL INFORMATION & ENROLMENT REQUIREMENTS

	GENERAL INFORMATION							
1.	All published fees are in \$AUD.	8.	For onshore (VET) students, first term tuition deposit is required for the first course plus the enrolment fee. This must be paid in full for the enrolment offer to be confirmed.					
2.	Fees are subject to change without notice.	9.	For offshore students, payment of a deposit of 2 terms of the first courses tuition fee plus the enrolment fee is required.					
3.	A one time enrolment fee of \$240 is payable upon enroling into courses at Greenwich College, this is not included in the total published fees.	10.	Material fee must be paid in full prior to the commencement date.					
4.	Resource fee is not included in the total tuition fees.	11.	Payment plan options may be available upon request.					
5.	Students are required to supply their own laptop / computer.	12.	Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) fees are not included in the above fees. OSHC is a mandatory requirement in accordance with the requirements of your student visa.					
13.	Hospitality and Commerical Cookery courses include mandatory vocational placement / industry experience.	13.	For any information about terms and conditions of enrolment please refer to our published Terms & Conditions.					
7.	The number of holiday weeks may vary depending on the intake date.	14.	For any information about refunds please refer to our refund policy.					

ENROLMENT REQUIREMENTS						
ENGLISH LEVEL	ACADEMIC LEVEL REQUIREMENTS	ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS				
 Up to Certificate IV — IELTS 5.0 or equivalent (Intermediate Level) From Diploma — IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (Upper-Intermediate Level) 	 Students must be at least 18 years of age Courses up to and including: Certificate IV — Year 10 or equivalent Diploma — Year 12 or quivalent 	 Signed Application Form Passport copy (must have sufficient approval to cover the duration of the course) Academic qualification (required for VET enrolments) Transcript, USI & Completion Certificate (required for Credit Transfer) Genuine Temporary Entrant (GTE) for students applying for Student Visa Current Visa details (required for onshore applications) Statement of Purpose (SOP) (Level 2 & 3 countries) Evidence of financial capacity (Level 3 countries) 				

This is valid from the 1st of January 2024. Greenwich College reserves the right to make changes to the current promotions with 30 days notice. All applications must be recieved by 31st of March 2024.

Greenwich College

greenwichcollege.edu.au • info@greenwichcollege.edu.au

HEALTH & CARE COURSES





HEALTH & CARE COURSES

SYDNEY • MELBOURNE • BRISBANE • GOLD COAST • PERTH • ADELAIDE

				LAUNCI	H PRICE	STANDAR For 2025 cours	
CODE	COURSE NAME	DURATION (WEEKS)	TERMS	COURSE FEE	MATERIAL FEE	COURSE FEE	MATERIAL FEE
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support ¹ Ageing & Disability	32	4	\$5,000 (\$1,250/term)	\$300	\$6,000 (\$1,250/term)	\$500
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support ²	52	6	\$7,500 (\$1,250/term)	\$300	\$9,000 (\$1,500/term)	\$500
CHC52015	Diploma of Community Services ² Case Management	52	6	\$9,000 (\$1,500/term)	\$300	\$10,200 (\$1,500/term)	\$500

^{1 –} From the 29th of April (Adelaide only) 2 – From the 14th of October

For applications of two or more courses a further 10% is deducted off the final course tuition. Enrolment fee payable on first course only.

		INTAK	E DATES		
2024	4 th March	29 th April	24 th June	19 th August	14 th October

This is valid from the 1st of January 2024. Greenwich College reserves the right to make changes to the current promotions with 30 days notice. All applications must be recieved by 31st of March 2024.

Greenwich College

greenwichcollege.edu.au • info@greenwichcollege.edu.au



GENERA	GENERAL INFORMATION						
1. All published fees are in \$AUD.	 For standalone onshore (VET) students, first term tuition deposit is required for the first course plus the enrolment fee. This must be paid in full for the enrolment offer to be confirmed. 						
2. Fees are subject to change without notice.	9. For standalone offshore students, payment of a deposit of 1 term of the first courses tuition fee plus the enrolment fee is required.						
 A one time enrolment fee of \$240 is payable upon enroling into courses at Greenwich College, this is not included in the total published fees. 	10. Material fee must be paid in full prior to the commencement date.						
4. The material fee is not included in the total tuition fees.	11. Payment plan options may be available upon request.						
5. Students are required to supply their own laptop / computer as necessary.	 Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC) fees are not included in the above fees. OSHC is a mandatory requirement in accordance with the requirements of your student visa. 						
6. Health & Care courses include mandatory vocational placement / industry experience.	13. For any information about terms and conditions of enrolment please refer to our published Terms & Conditions.						
7. The number of holiday weeks may vary depending on the intake date.	14. For any information about refunds please refer to our refund policy.						
	15. Timetable will consist of 2.5 days per week on campus.						

ENROLMENT REQUIREMENTS						
ENGLISH LEVEL	ACADEMIC LEVEL REQUIREMENTS	ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS				
 Up to Certificate III — IELTS 5.0 or equivalent (Intermediate Level) Certificate IV & Diploma — IELTS 5.5 or equivalent (Upper-Intermediate Level) 	 Year 10 or equivalent Students must be at least 18 years of age 	 Signed Application Form Passport copy (must have sufficient approval to cover the duration of the course) Academic qualification (required for VET enrolments) Transcript, USI & Completion Certificate (required for Credit Transfer) Genuine Temporary Entrant (GTE) for students applying for Student Visa Current Visa details (required for onshore applications) Statement of Purpose (SOP) (Level 2 & 3 countries) Evidence of financial capacity (Level 3 countries) 				

This is valid from the 1st of January 2024. Greenwich College reserves the right to make changes to the current promotions with 30 days notice. All applications must be recieved by 31st of March 2024.

VET SAMPLE TIMETABLES





VET SAMPLE TIMETABLES

SYDNEY • MELBOURNE • BRISBANE • GOLD COAST • PERTH • ADELAIDE

MANAGEMENT For course availability please refer to our <u>Management Price List and Course Intakes</u> available on our website.		
AFTERNOON & EVENING CLASSES	FULL DAY CLASSES	
TWO DAYS 5.00 p.m — 8.00 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	8.30 a.m — 3.00 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	

HOSPITALITY		
THEORY	PRACTICAL	
ONE FULL DAY ON CAMPUS 8.00 a.m — 4.30 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	ONE FULL DAY ON CAMPUS 8.00 a.m — 4.30 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	

HEALTH & CARE Please note that Adelaide timetable will be 4 evenings of 5 hours each.			
THEORY & PRACTICAL (SIMULATION) 2.5 DAYS A WEEK ON CAMPUS		WORK PLACEMENT LAST TERM OF EACH COURSE	
TWO FULL DAYS ON CAMPUS 8.00 a.m — 4.30 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	ONE HALF DAY ON CAMPUS 8.00 a.m — 12.00 p.m or 12.30 p.m — 4.30 p.m (AEST) + Skill Development Class	Certificate III and IV 120 hours (each) Diploma 200 hours	

Timetables are subject to availability. A final timetable will be allocated to the student in their orientation pack prior to their commencement (at least two weeks before the orientation day)

ACCOMODATION & OTHER FEES





ACCOMODATION PRICELIST

SYDNEY • MELBOURNE • BRISBANE • GOLD COAST

HOMESTAY ACCOMODATION — SYDNEY, MELBOURNE, BRISBANE & GOLD COAST			
Breakfast & dinner (7 Days)	Single Room	\$390 Per week	
Lunch on weekendsHomestay provider fee for internet access	Single Room (Under 18)	\$420 Per week	
	Homestay Placement Fee	\$370 Non-refundable & compulsory	
	Airport Transfer	\$210 One way & Optional	
	Homestay Special Dietary (Halal, vegan,etc.)	\$90 Per week	
	Global Experience Under 18 Caregiving Service (Per week)	\$70	
	Under 18 Caregiving Arrangement Fee	\$225	

SHARED ACCOMODATION — SYDNEY, MELBOURNE & GOLD COAST			
 Prices based on 4 week bookings Meals are not provided Access to kitchen & laundry facilities Wi-fi and bed linen included Minimum booking 4 weeks 	Single Room	\$455 Per week	
	Twin Room	\$310 Per week	
	Accomodation Placement Fee	\$370 Non-refundable & compulsory	
	Airport Transfer	\$210	
	Check-out Cleaning	\$85 Compulsory	

PRIVATE BEDROOM — BRISBANE GREENWICH COLLEGE ACCOMODATION (STUDENT ONE)		
5 bedroom apartment with shared common	5 — 12 Weeks	\$479 Per week
areas • Maximum 12 weeks per booking	1 — 4 Weeks	\$499 Per week
	Daily Rate	\$75
	Placement Fee	\$370 Per week, Non-refundable & compulsory
	Check-out Cleaning	\$250
	Refundable Bond	\$400

Greenwich College

greenwichcollege.edu.au • info@greenwichcollege.edu.au



FEES				
ENROLMENT FEE	\$240	UNDER 18 GUARDIANSHIP FEE UNDER 18 CAREGIVING ARRANGEMENT FEE	\$70 Per week Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information \$225	 Guardianship fees are compulsory for all students under the age of 18 Fees are applied until the student turns 18 years old Homestay Accomodation & Airport Transfer is compulsory Guardianship fees will need to be paid in full as well as the accomodation Accomodation fee can be split into blocks of 8 weeks
ELICOS MATERIAL FEE	\$15 Per week Min. 6 weeks & \$90 Max. 40 weeks & \$600	OSHC FEE Valid for applications recieved from the 1st of March 2017	Ahm Health Insurance Please visit www.ahmoshc.com.au/get-a-quote for more information on pricing Medibank Private	OSHC is compulsory for all Student Visa applicants The College arranges Single & Family OSHC through Ahm Health Insurance & Couple OSHC through Medibank Private All fees are subject to change without notice For full terms & conditions, please refer to www.medibank.com.au or www.ahmoshc.com.au
CREDIT CARD FEE	1% Surcharge		Please email admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au for more information about Medibank Pricing	anmosne.com.au

OTHER FEES

- Change course (ELICOS to VET / VET to VET) requires CoE variation \$100
- Change campus requires CoE variation \$100
 Other CoE variations (including deferral, suspension & cancellation) \$100
- Holiday requests (requiring a CoE change) \$100
- Splitting payments of fees (requires payment rescheduling in STARS) \$100
- Installment plan (as described in the relevant form) \$100 per installment
- Outstanding fees arrangement (requires rescheduling in STARS) \$100
- Late payment fee 2 weeks after the due date \$100

Note: Prices and dates are subject to change. To apply visit greenwichcollege.ed.au/how_to_apply. All applications must be sent to admissions@greenwichcollege.edu.au.

CAMBRIDGE TEST FEE — SYDNEY, MELBOURNE & BRISBANE			
COURSE	GREENWICH APPLICANTS	EXTERNAL APPLICANTS	
B1 Preliminary (PET)	\$300	\$360	
B2 First (FCE)	\$345	\$365	
C1 Advanced (CAE)	\$350	\$375	

Greenwich College greenwichcollege.edu.au • info@greenwichcollege.edu.au